WOODLOOK

PRICE LIST 2016

SANDLERSEATING



Woodlook 1.2

Stacks 5

w 19%"
D 20%"
SH 18%"
OH 33%"

Woodlook 1.2HB

Stacks 5
w 19%"
D 20%"
SH 18%"
OH 36%"
Woodlook 1.3
Stacks 5
w 19%"
D 20%"
SH 18%"
OH 33%"
Woodlook 1.4
w 18%"
D 20"
SH 19"
OH 37"
Woodlook 1.5
Stacks 5
w 19%"
D 20%"
SH 18%"
OH 33%"
Woodlook 1.7
Stacks 5

n
w 18%"
D 19"
SH 19"
OH 32%"

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

14.88 Ibs
51.26 Ibs
12.71 ft*

14.88 Ibs
51.81 Ibs
12.71 1

13.23 Ibs
46.3 Ibs
12.71ft*

24.25 Ibs
52.91 Ibs
8.48 ft?

14.88 Ibs
51.26 Ibs
12.71 ft*

13.23 Ibs
33.07 Ibs
11.97 ft

Upholstered Upholstered
CcoM Grade 1
$540 $600
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$590 $660
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

Upholstered Upholstered
(ee]V] Grade 1
$540 $570
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$600 $670
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

Upholstered Upholstered
(ee]V] Grade 1
$560 $620
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$560 $610
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

SANDLERSEATING

Upholstered
Grade 2
$650

% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$730

1yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$610

73"

Upholstered
Grade 2
$740

1% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$670

% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$650

2
1% yds

Upholstered
Leather
$860

Upholstered
Leather
$980

Upholstered
Leather
$740

Upholstered
Leather
$1,060

Upholstered
Leather
$910

Upholstered
Leather
$970

WOODLOOK COLLECTION PRICE LIST

Upholstered
coL
$600

Upholstered
coL
$640

Upholstered
coL
$600

Upholstered
coL
$650

Upholstered
coL
$620

Upholstered
coL
$600



Woodlook 1.8

Stacks 5

w 21"
D 23%"
SH 18%"
OH 37%"
Woodlook 1.9

Stacks 5

w 20%"
D 32"
SH 19"
OH 32%"

Woodlook 1.9GH
Stacks 5

w 20%"
D 23"
SH 19"
OH 32%"

Woodlook 1.9GHWOS
Stacks 5

w 20%"
D 23"
SH 19"
OH 32%"

Woodlook 1.9W0S
Stacks 6

w 20%"
D 23"
SH 19"
OH 32%"
Woodlook 2.2

Stacks 5

w 23%"
D 20%"
SH 181"
OH 33%"

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Woodlook Finish

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

15.43 Ibs
55.12 Ibs
17.66 ft*

15.65 Ibs
103.62 lbs
26.49 ft?

15.65 Ibs
103.62 lbs
26.49 ft

14.99 Ibs
103.62 lbs
26.49 ft?

14.99 Ibs
103.62 lbs
26.49 ft

16.2 Ibs
55.23 Ibs
16.95 ft*

Upholstered Upholstered
CcoM Grade 1
$590 $680
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$540 $700
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

Upholstered Upholstered
(ee]V] Grade 1
$590 $740
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$560 $710
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

Upholstered Upholstered
(ee]V] Grade 1
$510 $660
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$660 $710
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

SANDLERSEATING

Upholstered
Grade 2
$750

1yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$780

6
1% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$820

6
1% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$790

6
1% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$750

1% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$770

% yds

Upholstered
Leather
$950

Upholstered
Leather
$1,020

Upholstered
Leather
$1,060

Upholstered
Leather
$1,020

Upholstered
Leather
$990

Upholstered
Leather
$1,000

WOODLOOK COLLECTION PRICE LIST

Upholstered
coL
$640

Upholstered
coL
$590

Upholstered
coL
$630

Upholstered
coL
$600

Upholstered
coL
$560

Upholstered
coL
$730



SANDLERSEATING

WOODLOOK COLLECTION PRICE LIST

Woodlook 2.2C Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered

Stacks 3 CcoM Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Woodlook Finish $730 $780 $840 $1,090 $800

w 23%"

D 20%" NET WEIGHT 16.2 lbs

SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 55.12 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft? comMm % yds

Woodlook 2.2HB Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered

Stacks 5 CcoM Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Woodlook Finish $710 $780 $840 $1,110 $780

w 23%"

D 20%" NET WEIGHT 16.2 lbs

SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 55.23 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 36%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft? comMm 1yds

Woodlook 2.2HBC Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered

Stacks 3 com Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Woodlook Finish $780 $850 $920 $1,190 $850

w 23%"

D 20%" NET WEIGHT 16.2 lbs

SH 181" CARTON WEIGHT 55.23 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 36%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft* com 1yds

Woodlook 2.3 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered

Stacks 5 — (ee]V] Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL

J Woodlook Finish $670 $700 $730 $880 $740

w 23%"

D 20%" NET WEIGHT 15.43 Ibs

SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 55.12 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft? comMm % yds

Woodlook 2.3C Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered

Stacks 3 com Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Woodlook Finish $740 $760 $790 $950 $800

w 23%"

D 20%" NET WEIGHT 15.43 Ibs

SH 181" CARTON WEIGHT 55.12 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft* com % yds

Woodlook 2.5 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered

Stacks 5 (ee]V] Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Woodlook Finish $680 $730 $790 $1,020 $750

w 23%"

D 20%" NET WEIGHT 16.2 Ibs

SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 55.12 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 9.18 ft® com % yds



SANDLERSEATING

WOODLOOK COLLECTION PRICE LIST

Woodlook 2.5C Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 3 CcoM Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Wood Colors $750 $790 $850 $1,090 $810
w 23%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 16.3 Ibs
SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 55.12 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft? comMm % yds
Woodlook 2.6 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 5 com Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Wood Colors $710 $840 $880 $1,170 $780
w 23%"
D 25%" NET WEIGHT 17.64 Ibs
SH 181" CARTON WEIGHT 66.14 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 40%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft* com 1yds
Woodlook 2.6C Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 3 (ee]V] Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Wood Colors $770 $910 $950 $1,130 $840
w 23%"
D 25%" NET WEIGHT 17.64 Ibs
SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 66.14 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 40%" CARTON VOLUME 16.95 ft? comMm 1yds
Woodlook 2.7 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 5 ‘ . com Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Wood Colors $660 $770 $800 $1,100 $720
w 23%"
D 23" NET WEIGHT 15.43 Ibs
SH 19" CARTON WEIGHT 37.48 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 32%" CARTON VOLUME 14.13 ft* com 1% yds
Woodlook 2.8 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 5 (ee]V] Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Wood Colors $660 $770 $820 $1,080 $730
w 24"
D 22" NET WEIGHT 17.64 Ibs
SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 63.93 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 37" CARTON VOLUME 19.42 ft3 comMm 1yds
Woodlook 2.8C Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 3 (ee]V] Grade 1 Grade 2 Leather coL
Wood Colors $730 $820 $870 $1,150 $790
w 24"
D 22" NET WEIGHT 17.64 Ibs
SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 63.93 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3

OH 37" CARTON VOLUME 19.42 ft* com 1yds



Woodlook 3.2

o

SH
OH

Woodlook 3.3

o

SH
OH

Woodlook 3.4

o

SH
OH

Woodlook 3.7

o

SH
OH

Woodlook 3.9

o

SH
OH

Woodlook 3.9GH

SH
OH

—Hp

18%"
20"

31m"
42%"

Hi

18%"
20"

31"
42%"

H

17%"
22"

31%"
41%"

it

19%"
18%"
30%

44y

~Ha

19"

21%"
31%"
42%"

19"

21%"
31%"
42%"

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

16.42 Ibs
23.04 Ibs
8.93 ft®

16.2 Ibs
22.82 Ibs
8.3 ft?

23.59 Ibs
32.41 lbs
9.18 ft®

28.66 Ibs
35.27 Ibs
26.49 ft?

17.64 Ibs
26.46 Ibs
10.59 ft*

17.64 Ibs
26.46 Ibs
10.59 ft?

Upholstered Upholstered
CcoM Grade 1
$740 $790
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$740 $780
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

Upholstered Upholstered
CcoM Grade 1
$750 $840
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$740 $850
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

Upholstered Upholstered
(ee]V] Grade 1
$720 $870
QUANTITY PER CARTON

comMm

Upholstered Upholstered
com Grade 1
$760 $910
QUANTITY PER CARTON

com

SANDLERSEATING

Upholstered
Grade 2
$840

% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$810

% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$910

% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$880

1yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$950

1
1% yds

Upholstered
Grade 2
$990

1
1% yds

Upholstered
Leather
$1,050

Upholstered
Leather
$970

Upholstered
Leather
$1,120

Upholstered
Leather
$1,220

Upholstered
Leather
$1,120

Upholstered
Leather
$1,160

WOODLOOK COLLECTION PRICE LIST

Upholstered
coL
$820

Upholstered
coL
$820

Upholstered
coL
$830

Upholstered
coL
$800

Upholstered
coL
$790

Upholstered
coL
$830



	test

